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PORSCHE AUTO HL SE
ISIN: DEO0OPAH0038
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Price
42.75 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: PAHO003
100.00
-0.60% (-0.26)
90.00
DEOOOPAHO0038 B0.00
PAH3
Xetra 70.00
EUR
Automotive A0.00 rl ﬁl
Stock iP'
6,586 EUR 50.00
GERMANY DAX “
40.00 J
42.73 EUR (133)
30.00
42.75 EUR (1,272)

42.80 EUR
43.16 EUR
42.52 EUR
43.01 EUR
42.77815 EUR
109,997
4,705,468.38
1,019

104

39

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=40477619,157078243,232686035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000PAH0038&ID_NOTATION=24387141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000PAH0038&ID_NOTATION=24387141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f1d47748e6f254c7c8e9694e0c10ed3aefc41f4e387789a1c5c10e1aec1b0dc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e2a9ea11bcaa39b0&time=1721298379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88eea3553d7ba98d40f03c8f44add60208d1c9b05c948db5d36d43b69d515039&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8023c08b9461c7d10&time=1721298379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abe3c509d6ca0ed99c17efebbf412191bec328bc4462dd81c74208a19b3f99ba&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a06ba79d95a530ec7&time=1721298379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f066638961f6a8ba76e7b93d6636fcb75c2655966dce244151d3cfb0f6a7b778&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dae3f0bde4d40540c&time=1721298379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd4d597709f3d34ecdd201700747964f2fc92c47c09863621ab532c277846d44&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62ceb32e7c56ba050&time=1721298379&tool=RSC

PORSCHE AUTO HL SE

Details

2024/07/17 12:08:49

Price
42.75 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.60% (-0.26)

ISIN DEOOOPAH0038
Symbol PAH3
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,586 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 42.73 EUR (133)
Ask (Ask size) 42.75 EUR (1,272)
Open 42.80 EUR
High 43.16 EUR
Low 42.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 43.01 EUR
VWAP 42.77815 EUR
Volume (pcs) 109,997
Trading volume 4,705,468.38
Number of trades 1,019
Last size 104
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.26% -20.00% -52.62%
Perf (abs.) -1.45 -10.75 -47.77
Beta 0.89 0.94 1.27
Volatility 2425  21.88 32.57
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

Time

12:08

11:00

12:10

12:05

Price

42.75 EUR

42.79 EUR

42.76 EUR

42.69 EUR

43.18 EUR (502,896
43.99 EUR (824,322
47.67 EUR (770,324

47.28 EUR (806,058
52.32 EUR (2024/04/10
41.60 EUR (2024/06/17
54.94 EUR (2023/07/25
41.60 EUR (2024/06/17

_ = — O T T — T

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
4.71 1,019
0.1 2
0.45 117
0.06 57
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24387141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24456150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463028

PORSCHE AUTO HL SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2022/
06/02

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
07117

2024/
0717

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/16

2024/
06/26

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

15:25

10:36

09:00

08:16

11:08

10:01

19:54

19:25

11:30

09:31

09:00

204.9705 CHF 0.00

42.66 EUR

42.815 EUR

42.91 EUR

42.72 EUR

42.72 EUR

47.61 USD

40.95 EUR

42.70 EUR

42.85 EUR

42.84 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24485397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24485397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24617982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463029

PORSCHE AUTO HL SE

Company profile

Company Logo

PORSCHE SE

Contact Details
PORSCHE AUTOMOBIL HOLDING SE

Porscheplatz 1 - 70435 Stuttgart
Telefon: +49-711-911-24420
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hans Dieter
Potsch

Johannes
Lattwein

Manfred Doss

Lutz Meschke

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wolfgang Porsche

Ferdinand Oliver
Porsche

Gunther Horvath
Hans-Michel Piéch
Ulrich Lehner
Josef Michael
Ahorner

Marianne Heifl}
Peter Daniell

Porsche
Sophie Piéch

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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